



2026:CGHC:13607

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1359 of 2017

Lalit Nishad Vs. State of Chhattisgarh

04.09.2017	Shri Raghvendra Pradhan, Counsel the Appellant. Shri Sangharsh Pandey, Dy.G.A. for the State. Heard. Admit. Call for the record. Sd/- GOUTAM BHADURI JUDGE
Gouri/ Arun	