



2026:CGHC:13607

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1359 of 2017

Lalit Nishad **Vs.** State of Chhattisgarh

30.10.2017	Shri Raghvendra Pradhan, Counsel for the Appellant. Shri Suryakant Mishra, Panel Lawyer for the State. Learned counsel for the appellant prays time to argue the case. The case is adjourned. Sd/- GOUTAM BHADURI JUDGE
Ashok .	