



2026:CGHC:13607

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1230 of 2017

Girdhari Yadav **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

CRA 1359/2017

11.12.2017	Ms. Pushpalata Khalkho, Counsel for the Appellant. Mr. S.R.J. Jaiswal, Panel Lawyer for the State. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for time. Adjourned. Sd/- GOUTAM BHADURI JUDGE
R a o .	