



2026:CGHC:13607

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1230 of 2017

Girdhari Yadav **Vs.** State of Chhattisgarh

CRA No. 1359 of 2017

07.02.2018	Shri Raghvendra Pradhan, Counsel for the Appellants. Shri Bhaskar Payashi, Panel Lawyer for the State. Learned counsel for the appellants prays time. As prayed, list it after a week. Sd/- GOUTAM BHADURI JUDGE
Ashu .	